
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Hilton > St Ives
all times from 4 September 2017

Service operated by Dews Coaches Ltd
under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 

please call 0345 045 0675

9 Bus timetable



Hilton > St. Ives                                           service 9
MONDAY & FRIDAY                                                           
Hilton, Potton Road, Scotts Crescent                             09:00
Elsworth, Smith Stree, opp Brockley Rd                        09:08
Knapwell, High Street, All Saints Church                       09:13
Boxworth, High Street, opp School Lane                       09:18
Conington, High Street, White Swan                              09:24
Fenstanton, High Street, opp Rookery Way                   09:27
Fenstanton, High Street, opp Chequer Street                09:28
Hemingford Abbots, High Street, Church Lane              09:39
Hemingford Grey,opp Pound Street                               09:43
St. Ives Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2)                    09:50                                        

MONDAY & FRIDAY                                                           
St. Ives Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2)                    12:25
Hemingford Grey,opp Pound Street                               12:32
Hemingford Abbots, High Street, Church Lane              12:36
Fenstanton, High Street, opp Chequer Street                12:47
Fenstanton, High Street, opp Rookery Way                   12:49
Conington, High Street, White Swan                              12:52
Boxworth, High Street, opp School Lane                       12:58
Knapwell, High Street, All Saints Church                       13:03
Elsworth, Smith Stree, opp Brockley Rd                        13:09
Hilton, Potton Road, Scotts Crescent                             13:17

St. Ives > Hilton                                           service 9

Operated by Dews Coaches Ltd under contract 
to Cambridgeshire County Council


